
AMA Member Listing Tel Email Website

Seed Producers

Agrocorp 07 4669 9500 patrick.ohara@agrocorp.com.au www.agrocorp.com.au
Bean Growers Australia 0407 034 021 growerservices@beangrowers.com.au www.beangrowers.com.au/grow-for-us

Deacon Seeds Company 0477 304 241 mark@deaconseeds.com  www.deaconseeds.com

PB Agrifood 07 4633 5555 admin@pbagrifood.com.au www.pbagrifood.com.au
Shepherd Grain 02 5733 2822 todd@shepherdgrain.com.au www.shepherdgrain.com.au
Unicorn Speciality Foods 0436 645 779 jake@unicornsf.com.au www.unicornsf.com.au
Woods Grain 07 4670 0400 sales@woodsgrain.com.au www.woodsgroup.com.au

Processsors

Adams Australia 07 3139 1955 info@adamsaustralia.com.au www.adamsaustralia.com.au
Agro Foods Pty Ltd 03 7065 0879 QA@agrofoods.com.au www.agrofoods.com.au
Agrocorp 07 4669 9500 patrick.ohara@agrocorp.com.au www.agrocorp.com.au
AGT Foods Australia 07 4633 9600 mbrittain@agtfoods.com www.agtfoods.com/about/divisions/australia
Allenden Seeds 07 4996 5220 office@allendenseeds.com.au www.allendenseeds.com.au
Australian Mungbean Company 07 4992 1133 damien@australianmungbean.com.au www.australianmungbean.com.au
Bean Growers Australia 0407 034 021 growerservices@beangrowers.com.au www.beangrowers.com.au/grow-for-us

Deacon Seeds Company 07 4670 0400 sales@woodsgrain.com.au www.woodsgroup.com.au
Downs Container Packing 07 4693 2834 admin@downscontainerpacking.com.au
PB Agrifood 07 4633 5555 admin@pbagrifood.com.au www.pbagrifood.com.au
Olam Agri 07 3250 3300 simon.gong@olamagri.com www.olamagri.com
Shepherd Grain 02 5733 2822 todd@shepherdgrain.com.au www.shepherdgrain.com.au
Unicorn Speciality Foods 0436 645 779 jake@unicornsf.com.au www.unicornsf.com.au
Woods Grain 07 4670 0400 sales@woodsgrain.com.au www.woodsgroup.com.au

Exporters

Adams Australia 07 3139 1955 info@adamsaustralia.com.au www.adamsaustralia.com.au
Australian Choice Exports 07 3167 6769 sales@australianchoiceexports.com.au www.australianchoiceexports.com.au
Cogeser (Australia) 0414 264 063 robert@cogeser.com.au www.cogeser.com.au
Golden Harvest Grain Exports 07 3274 5511 chandru@ghge.com.au www.ghge.com.au
Intercontinental Grain Exports 02 9977 7500 ige@d2.net.au

Peters Commodities 03 9824 6994 pcl.sales@petcom.au www.petcom.au 
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Societa Cofica 0412 924 555 dia@societacofica.com.au www.societacofica.com.au

Accredited Laboratories

AgEtal 07 4633 3223 ken@agetal.com.au www.agetal.com.au
CIS Control Union Australia Pty Ltd 1300 553 491 Imcarthur@controlunion.com www.cis-controlunion.com 
Futari Grain Technology Services 02 6792 4588 futari@futari.com.au www.futari.com.au
Intertek Australia 08 8301 1900  debbrah.millard@intertek.com www.intertek.com
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